JL M IVIN

SOUTHEAST ARIAH MATHEMATICAL QLT AR A0

Competition Name: SEAMO 2020
Country: India

Grade Level: Class Xl | Grade 11 (as of 2019-20)

Total No. of Candidates: 54

Local :

Ranking Candidte No. Student Name Student School Medal

1 CAN543820166 KRISHNA NARASIMHAN AGARAM FIITJEE JUNIOR COLLEGE GOLD
THE CATHEDRAL AND JOHN

2 CAN121118917 KRRISH JAIN O O S GOLD

DHYEY DHARMENDRAKUMAR P P SAVANI CAMBRIDGE

3 CAN900018904 \yAvANI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL GOLD
AMARJYOTI SARASWATI

4 CAN261920800 RONIT PAREKH R NATIONA SeB0L GOLD
DHIRUBHAI AMBANI

5 CAN104320115 SAHIL RANE T O A SCHOOL SILVER
THE CATHEDRAL AND JOHN

5 CAN900721069 SHREIYAS SARAF NN S SILVER
DHIRUBHAI AMBANI

7 CAN572520155 ARJUN PAWAR e AT el e | SIWER

7 CAN171720851 ARJIT SINGH ARORA ST. COLUMBA'S SCHOOL SILVER

9 CAN713121795 ADDEA GUPTA SANSKRITI SCHOOL SILVER

10 CAN568222723 ARNAV MARDA BOMBAY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL ~ SILVER

11 CAN346818911 NEELANSH KAABRA gﬁ:—L'j'A'IPUB“C SCHOOL RISALI BRONZE
THE SHRI RAM SCHOOL,

12 CAN725020577 ADHYAN SHUKLA OULSAR! BRONZE
DHIRUBHAI AMBANI

12 CAN501320578 ISHA.KANODIA@GMAIL.COM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOOL, BRONZE
MUMBAIINDIA
SWAMI SANT DASS PUBLIC

12 CAN411823663 BHAV BERI A BRONZE

15 CAN165619975 SUNAYANA R CHETTINAD VIDYASHRAM BRONZE

16 CAN434419603 NIKHIL KAMAT AMERICAN SCHOOL OF BOMBAY  BRONZE
JAMNABAI NARSEE

16 CAN340220927 JASH JOBALIA A ATIONAL SCHOOL BRONZE

VISHNESH JAYANTHI BALA VIDYA MANDIR SENIOR

18 CAN200322979 pAMANATHAN SECONDARY SCHOOL BRONZE

19 CAN937218832 JAHNAVI MADAN MODERN SCHOOL VASANT VIHAR ~ BRONZE

19 CAN920820759 KUSHAGRA KUMAR LUCKNOW PUBLIC SCHOOL, BRONZE

LUCKNOW
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Candidte No.

CANB882718889

CAN588523972

CAN162318871

CAN132819165

CAN53691408

CAN154921892

CAN472818892

CAN455419078

CAN364519845

CANB846920926

CAN334821263

CAN277423478

CAN544023618

CANB890819180
CANB858719067
CAN280922074

CAN107921189

CAN412822081

CAN434318887
CAN823519409
CAN778623726
CAN237919263
CAN517519534
CAN970722944
CAN712522993

CAN119024005

CAN950919232

CAN481320784

CAN981320844

Student Name

ANANYASHREE GOENKA

SIDDHARTH JAIN

NABILA SALMAN

RHYTHM SETH

SAYAK CHOWDHURY

ARYAN NAVANI

MANIT SHAH

VEDANG PATEL

SHRIYANSH CHANDRASHEKHAR

THOTE
D ANIRUDH KRISHNA

KRISHNAV VERMA

ASHWATH ARJUN

AISHWARYA SUD

DIVYAM GUPTA
NAKSHH KOHLI
SIDDHIKA SWARUP

UDAYA GOEL

KHUSHBOO JAIN

MOHAMMAD SAQUIB DAIYAN
NIKHIL MUKHERJEE
SHALEEN GOYAL

JIGME WANGDI LACHUNGPA
ABDUL AZAD

JAHAAN DEVANG SHAH

ADI GUPTA

AHAAN RAO

KANUPRIYA AGRAWAL

AHAN AGARWAL

YASHOVARDHAN KOTHARI

Student School

DHIRUBHAI AMBANI
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

OBEROI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL,
GOREGAON EAST, MUMBAI

INTERNATIONAL INDIAN SCHOOL

DHIRUBHAI AMBANI
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

MANSUR HABIBULLAH MEMORIAL
SCHOOL , KOLKATA

THE CATHEDRAL AND JOHN
CONNON SCHOOL

THE CATHEDRAL AND JOHN
CONNON SCHOOL

THE DOON SCHOOL

NANDANWAN ARTS COMMERCE &
SCIENCE JR. COLLEGE

THE SHRI RAM SCHOOL (ARAVALLI)
THE BRITISH SCHOOL, NEW DELHI

BALA VIDYA MANDIR SENIOR
SECONDARY SCHOOL

SHIKSHANTAR SENIOR
SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST.COLUMBA'S

THE SHRI RAM SCHOOL MOULSARI
LA MARTINIERE FOR GIRLS

THE DOON SCHOOL

MODERN HIGH SCHOOL FOR
GIRLS

SIDDHARTHA PUBLIC SCHOOL
OBEROI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
DY PATIL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
THE DOON SCHOOL

GOSSNER COLLEGE RANCHI

SHIV ASHISH SCHOOL

OBEROI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
TISB

SINGAPORE INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL

LA MARTINIERE FOR BOYS

BD SOMANI INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL

Medal

BRONZE

PARTICIPATION
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PARTICIPATION
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PARTICIPATION
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PARTICIPATION
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Candidte No.

CAN362022363

CAN121020465

CAN201720586

CAN497219158

CAN465219930

Student Name

ANANYA MAHANSARIA

MOHAMMAD MEEZAAN UDDIN

RIKHIL NANDA

GLASTON

ADITYA SYAM

Student School

THE CATHEDRAL AND JOHN
CONNON SCHOOL

ST.JOSEPH PUBLIC SCHOOL

DHIRUBHAI AMBANI
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

ST. COLUMBAS SCHOOL

JAMNABAI NARSEE
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Medal

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION



